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EHA
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3
BAVRACT 181 8 4 2 8 6 6 8 5 10 6 9 5 6 9 6 6 10 10 6 6 6 8 10 6 1 6 8
BAZRAAT 42 3 4 2 9 6 5 5 8
BEMRAAT 48 6 4 2 1 10 6 5 2 0 5 7
CSKRAAT 58 8 4 2 8 6 6 8 4 4 8
DEAQAAT 154 4 4 2 8 6 6 4 5 10 4 8 5 6 5 3 6 9 7 6 6 1 8 10 6 1 6 8
DOERAAT 62 2 4 2 8 5 1 5 10 5 3 10 6 0 1
FAARAAT 126 4 8 2 8 4 0 3 4 4 6 8 5 6 5 10 4 6 6 8 10 6 1 7 1
FAMRAAT 187 8 10 2 8 6 6 8 5 10 6 10 5 6 10 6 6 10 10 6 6 1 8 10 6 5 6 7
FAPRABT 70 8 4 10 6 9 5 6 4 10 6 2
FEDRACT 153 8 8 2 8 6 5 8 5 10 6 2 5 6 10 6 8 10 6 6 2 8 6 5 7
FIPRAAT 176 8 7 2 8 6 6 8 5 10 6 9 5 6 4 6 6 8 10 6 6 6 8 10 6 1 7 6
GOKRAAT 124 2 2 6 6 8 5 6 6 9 5 4 10 6 10 6 5 3 8 10 6 1
HAVRABT 30 6 10 8 6
HEARACT 59 8 4 2 8 6 5 8 4 6 8
HEARADT 66 2 2 6 0 4 10 6 5 3 4 4 5 6 7 2
HIBQAAT 49 8 5 8 5 5 1 4 6 2 5
HOLRAAT 69 2 4 2 3 2 8 5 3 3 10 5 1 1 3 10 6 1
JABRAAT 93 8 4 2 8 6 4 3 10 5 6 10 6 10 5 6
KAARACT 144 8 2 8 6 5 8 5 10 6 10 5 3 6 8 10 6 6 2 8 10 6 6
KEARADT 76 8 6 6 8 5 6 5 8 10 3 3 8
KIAQAAT 78 5 9 5 4 10 2 6 2 0 1 10 6 5 7 6
KOARAFT 92 8 2 6 10 6 10 10 6 6 6 8 10 4
KOARANT 138 8 4 2 8 6 5 8 5 4 6 9 5 6 4 3 6 8 10 8 10 6 0 1 6
KOBOACI 114 8 8 2 8 6 6 8 5 10 6 10 5 6 10 6 10
KOZRACT 103 8 4 2 8 6 6 8 5 10 6 4 6 10 3 3 3 2 2 6 1
KULRAAT 153 8 9 2 8 6 6 8 5 10 5 9 5 6 5 0 6 6 6 8 10 6 3 8 8
KURRAAT 151 8 4 2 8 6 5 8 4 10 6 10 5 6 10 6 10 6 8 10 6 5 8
LABRACT 113 2 7 2 8 5 10 6 5 4 10 6 10 7 8 3 6 5 1 8
LIMRAAT 190 8 10 2 8 6 6 8 5 10 6 9 5 6 10 4 6 10 10 6 6 6 8 10 6 4 7 8
MADRAAT 74 8 5 3 6 10 6 5 8 2 6 1 6 8
MEORAAT 132 2 6 6 3 5 10 6 3 6 6 4 1 6 10 6 6 6 8 10 6 5 3 8
MOJPABT 111 2 5 6 4 8 5 10 6 7 5 3 7 6 10 3 6 5 8 2 2 1
NARRABT 189 8 10 2 8 6 6 8 5 10 6 10 5 6 10 4 6 8 10 6 6 6 8 10 6 5 8 6
NEVRAAT 152 8 8 2 7 6 5 8 5 10 6 2 5 6 10 6 8 10 6 6 2 8 6 5 7
OLGRAAT 115 8 4 2 8 6 3 8 5 10 6 5 6 10 6 10 6 6 6
PAARAET 28 2 8 2 6 10
PASRAAT 85 8 4 2 8 4 10 6 10 6 6 8 5 8 0
RODRAAT 67 8 6 6 6 5 5 6 1 8 10 6
RORRAAT 90 6 3 8 5 10 6 9 5 6 8 10 4 6 2 1 1
RUZRAAT 157 8 4 2 8 6 5 8 5 10 6 10 5 6 10 6 8 10 6 6 2 8 10 6 1 1
SAJRAAT 99 8 4 2 8 4 10 6 10 6 6 8 10 6 5 6
SIDRACT 85 8 6 6 8 5 3 6 5 8 10 6 3 3 8
SKNRAAT 112 4 4 2 2 6 5 8 5 6 10 5 6 10 4 10 6 6 5 8
SOBRABT 184 8 10 2 8 6 5 8 5 10 6 10 5 6 10 4 6 8 10 6 6 6 8 10 6 2 7 6
STARABT 191 8 10 2 8 6 6 8 5 10 6 10 5 6 10 4 6 8 10 6 6 6 8 10 6 5 8 8
SZARACT 150 8 6 2 8 6 6 4 4 10 4 9 5 6 2 3 6 5 3 6 6 1 8 10 6 5 3 8
SZGRAET 165 8 4 2 8 6 5 8 5 10 6 10 5 6 10 4 6 8 10 6 6 2 8 10 6 0 1 5
SZVQABT 56 2 4 2 2 5 0 1 4 10 6 9 5 2 4
TADRABT 63 8 5 4 6 10 8 10 1 3 8
TEZQAAT 96 8 4 2 8 6 5 4 5 10 5 2 5 4 4 0 6 8 10
TOBRAET 67 8 4 2 4 6 5 3 4 2 4 7 0 5 6 6 0 1
TRDRAAT 126 8 4 2 8 6 5 8 5 10 6 5 6 8 6 6 2 8 10 6 1 6
VAIRAAT 151 8 4 2 8 6 6 8 5 6 6 10 5 7 5 4 6 6 6 8 10 6 5 6 8
VIKRAAT 133 8 3 2 8 5 5 4 5 10 4 9 3 4 6 4 6 5 6 2 2 8 10 6 1 7
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EHA
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3
STARABT 191 8 10 2 8 6 6 8 5 10 6 10 5 6 10 4 6 8 10 6 6 6 8 10 6 5 8 8
LIMRAAT 190 8 10 2 8 6 6 8 5 10 6 9 5 6 10 4 6 10 10 6 6 6 8 10 6 4 7 8
NARRABT 189 8 10 2 8 6 6 8 5 10 6 10 5 6 10 4 6 8 10 6 6 6 8 10 6 5 8 6
FAMRAAT 187 8 10 2 8 6 6 8 5 10 6 10 5 6 10 6 6 10 10 6 6 1 8 10 6 5 6 7
SOBRABT 184 8 10 2 8 6 5 8 5 10 6 10 5 6 10 4 6 8 10 6 6 6 8 10 6 2 7 6
BAVRACT 181 8 4 2 8 6 6 8 5 10 6 9 5 6 9 6 6 10 10 6 6 6 8 10 6 1 6 8
FIPRAAT 176 8 7 2 8 6 6 8 5 10 6 9 5 6 4 6 6 8 10 6 6 6 8 10 6 1 7 6
SZGRAET 165 8 4 2 8 6 5 8 5 10 6 10 5 6 10 4 6 8 10 6 6 2 8 10 6 0 1 5
RUZRAAT 157 8 4 2 8 6 5 8 5 10 6 10 5 6 10 6 8 10 6 6 2 8 10 6 1 1
DEAQAAT 154 4 4 2 8 6 6 4 5 10 4 8 5 6 5 3 6 9 7 6 6 1 8 10 6 1 6 8
FEDRACT 153 8 8 2 8 6 5 8 5 10 6 2 5 6 10 6 8 10 6 6 2 8 6 5 7
KULRAAT 153 8 9 2 8 6 6 8 5 10 5 9 5 6 5 0 6 6 6 8 10 6 3 8 8
NEVRAAT 152 8 8 2 7 6 5 8 5 10 6 2 5 6 10 6 8 10 6 6 2 8 6 5 7
KURRAAT 151 8 4 2 8 6 5 8 4 10 6 10 5 6 10 6 10 6 8 10 6 5 8
VAIRAAT 151 8 4 2 8 6 6 8 5 6 6 10 5 7 5 4 6 6 6 8 10 6 5 6 8
SZARACT 150 8 6 2 8 6 6 4 4 10 4 9 5 6 2 3 6 5 3 6 6 1 8 10 6 5 3 8
KAARACT 144 8 2 8 6 5 8 5 10 6 10 5 3 6 8 10 6 6 2 8 10 6 6
KOARANT 138 8 4 2 8 6 5 8 5 4 6 9 5 6 4 3 6 8 10 8 10 6 0 1 6
VIKRAAT 133 8 3 2 8 5 5 4 5 10 4 9 3 4 6 4 6 5 6 2 2 8 10 6 1 7
MEORAAT 132 2 6 6 3 5 10 6 3 6 6 4 1 6 10 6 6 6 8 10 6 5 3 8
FAARAAT 126 4 8 2 8 4 0 3 4 4 6 8 5 6 5 10 4 6 6 8 10 6 1 7 1
TRDRAAT 126 8 4 2 8 6 5 8 5 10 6 5 6 8 6 6 2 8 10 6 1 6
GOKRAAT 124 2 2 6 6 8 5 6 6 9 5 4 10 6 10 6 5 3 8 10 6 1
OLGRAAT 115 8 4 2 8 6 3 8 5 10 6 5 6 10 6 10 6 6 6
KOBOACI 114 8 8 2 8 6 6 8 5 10 6 10 5 6 10 6 10
LABRACT 113 2 7 2 8 5 10 6 5 4 10 6 10 7 8 3 6 5 1 8
SKNRAAT 112 4 4 2 2 6 5 8 5 6 10 5 6 10 4 10 6 6 5 8
MOJPABT 111 2 5 6 4 8 5 10 6 7 5 3 7 6 10 3 6 5 8 2 2 1
KOZRACT 103 8 4 2 8 6 6 8 5 10 6 4 6 10 3 3 3 2 2 6 1
SAJRAAT 99 8 4 2 8 4 10 6 10 6 6 8 10 6 5 6
TEZQAAT 96 8 4 2 8 6 5 4 5 10 5 2 5 4 4 0 6 8 10
JABRAAT 93 8 4 2 8 6 4 3 10 5 6 10 6 10 5 6
KOARAFT 92 8 2 6 10 6 10 10 6 6 6 8 10 4
RORRAAT 90 6 3 8 5 10 6 9 5 6 8 10 4 6 2 1 1
PASRAAT 85 8 4 2 8 4 10 6 10 6 6 8 5 8 0
SIDRACT 85 8 6 6 8 5 3 6 5 8 10 6 3 3 8
KIAQAAT 78 5 9 5 4 10 2 6 2 0 1 10 6 5 7 6
KEARADT 76 8 6 6 8 5 6 5 8 10 3 3 8
MADRAAT 74 8 5 3 6 10 6 5 8 2 6 1 6 8
FAPRABT 70 8 4 10 6 9 5 6 4 10 6 2
HOLRAAT 69 2 4 2 3 2 8 5 3 3 10 5 1 1 3 10 6 1
RODRAAT 67 8 6 6 6 5 5 6 1 8 10 6
TOBRAET 67 8 4 2 4 6 5 3 4 2 4 7 0 5 6 6 0 1
HEARADT 66 2 2 6 0 4 10 6 5 3 4 4 5 6 7 2
TADRABT 63 8 5 4 6 10 8 10 1 3 8
DOERAAT 62 2 4 2 8 5 1 5 10 5 3 10 6 0 1
HEARACT 59 8 4 2 8 6 5 8 4 6 8
CSKRAAT 58 8 4 2 8 6 6 8 4 4 8
SZVQABT 56 2 4 2 2 5 0 1 4 10 6 9 5 2 4
HIBQAAT 49 8 5 8 5 5 1 4 6 2 5
BEMRAAT 48 6 4 2 1 10 6 5 2 0 5 7
BAZRAAT 42 3 4 2 9 6 5 5 8
HAVRABT 30 6 10 8 6
PAARAET 28 2 8 2 6 10
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